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Tutor				  Areas of Expertise		Contact Information
Polly Rinaudo			Kindergarten & 1st Grade		prinaudo@mbsbr.org
Emily Zeringue			    Lower Elementary			ezeringue@mbsbr.org
Heather Brown				K-2				hbrown@mbsbr.org
Erica Chester			    K-3, all subjects			echester@mbsbr.org 
Allyson Moore			  Lower Elementary			amoore@mbsbr.org /975-8382
Brittini Knox			  K-8 Reading, English			brittinik@gmail.com
Jeanne Dawson			           Math				756-4751
Janice Zollinger			         6-8th Math				Jan.zollinger@yahoo.com /329-5114
Sally Streete			   Reading, Study Skills			slstreete@bellsouth.net /252-4300
Colleen Griffin                 Reading/Language and Math Specialist	Colleengriffin4@gmail.com  /622-0796
Amy Searles                                     Lower Elementary	937-3143	

Facilities/Programs
Mathnasium				Math				753-MATH
Sylvan 			Math, Reading, Writing, Homework Help	752-7323
Kumon				Math and Reading			916-4844
Impact Academic Solutions	       Study Skills				610-6551/ lalifeskills@gmail.com
/ https://www.impactacademicsolutions.com/

Tutor Searches
Jones Creek Library has a network of tutors. Go to ebrpl.com, click Catalog, then Community Information, and type “Tutor” in the Search bar. You will get information on 30+ area tutors. 
Baton Rouge Tutoring: http://batonrougetutoring.net/summer-camps/


Academic Summer Camps
MBS Shurley English Session for middle schoolers – Contact MBS for enrollment info.
Reading, Writing/Spelling Programs via Jan Norris, PhD, LSU Professor: 766-7561 (separate flyer in May 18th MBS Newsletter)
LSU Summer Reading Courses: http://www.outreach.lsu.edu/Pre-College-K-12/Reading-Skills-Program or call 1-800-978-9596
LSU Tiger Challenge Academic Camps: http://www.outreach.lsu.edu/Pre-College-K-12/Tiger-Challenge
At Brighton Academy: http://www.thebrightonschool.org/activities/summercamps.cfm
Access to Better Communication (reading, writing, speech skill groups): http://www.batonrougespeechtherapy.com/summer-programs/

Handwriting Programs
Woman’s Center for Wellness: http://www.womans.org/our-services/children-and-men/womans-for-children/pediatric-therapy/reading-and-handwriting
Abilities: http://www.abilitiesinfo.com/services/handwriting-groups/
Parkview Baptist School: http://www.eagleexperience.camp/handwriting-camp.html







